YAE50RRB  Timken  Thread  (G)
M10X1.5  50x90x44.3mm  Deep
groove ball bearings
Bearing number YAE50RRB
Size (mm) 50x90x44.3
Brand Timken
Bore Diameter (mm) 50
Outer Diameter (mm) 90
Width (mm) 44.3
d 50 mm
D 90 mm
B 44.3 mm
C 22 mm
F 62.7 mm
J 9.02 mm
S 13.46 mm
Thread (G) M10X1.5
Weight 0.57 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 39.2 kN